- - -~

U-73  A-t904o4—(I1-7"hv%-)

Extra Long Orbital Sander &1 5. %/PARTS LIST 2210
=] =
Index No. Siﬁ o4 Description iﬁ FE il
1 7000 |HRFT—(Fwva5r) |Housing(inc Bush) 1 7,560
1B 7028 |ART—H/8— Housing Cover 1 ok
2 7017 |®F vk Nut M6 1 160
3 7026 |/ \RE® Spring Washer M6 1 20
4 1317 | FRES Washer 1 15
5 7022 |3 LYR—k Support 1 1,008
6 7007 |A—4—Fwh Rotor Nut 1 1,008
7 7005 |/\SHY— Balancer 1 3,708
8 7027 |RATFUTIESH R |Set Screw M4 X 8 2 130
9 7006 |/\52Y—3 Tk |Balanser Shaft 1 1,320
10 4473 | R7YLY Bearing 6000 2RS 1 936
11 7019 |ALRFLLSHER Snap Ring IRTW-26 1 160
12 7008 |/85> % —F vy |Balancer Cap 1 288
13 7012 [/SykTFL—k Pad Plate 1 660
14 1134 |RfTE=ES Washer M6 2 15
15 7018 |RAUFARILE Bolt M6 X 12 1 180
16 4380 |AKAFvE Nut M6 1 90
17 5600 |LP/Xwk LP Pad 19-41 1set 13,200
19 7050 |F<FIAFARILM(SW [Screw M4x6 3 150
20 71020 |F)H—L/3\— Lever 1 960
21 2507 | RFYLTEY Pin $3x18 1 60
22 71022 [/\LTTSH Valve Plug 1 HHK
23 3323 |o0-)vy O-ring P7 1 70
24 71024 |/\)LVTRTYLY |Spring 1 180,
25 71025 [/N)LTS—)L Valve Seal(Discontinued) BLERT koK
26 71026 |/SILTEY Valve Pin 1 160
27 4362 |REaY Speed Controller 1 1,700
28 04 |[RT5— Muffler 1 1,512
i 29 4368 [0YL Y O-ring P10 1 110
- - - 30 7011 |E—%—%+¥vy7  |Housing Cap 1 1,512
o ey || STREMmOBLER TOIHIE> 31 3310 |R7UY Bearing 62622 i 720
| No25: JULT'>—)L 32 7037 Y7 FL—F Rear Plate 1 3,000
N L sy s om & : 71025 33 3411 |RTIVTEY Pin $25%5 1 90
\ ,,,,,, il LREMNBIMZE(E TR 2 REM 34 7002 |SULE Cylinder 1 6,180
: : . LLLLdd 35 7001 |O—%— Rotor 1 7.416
®No25 : 20w MLULT 36 7010 |N—Y Vane 5 480
5%:7060 (EM378M) 37 7009 X’\i—"j'— Spacer 1 252
BNo26 : =~ -5~ 1.7 N W
— . == <

G 1 2167 (Effi160M) 40 7016 _|O0-Y 4 o-ringg AS568-027 1 300
41 7202 |FIviv— Washer M4 3 100

(PEHEBRERTHELHYEY)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.




